ZIMSKO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2019

SKOPJE, 14. - 15.12.2019

Disciplina 1
14.12.2019 - 9:00

Muski/M, 50m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno/Open
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2013

Rang
2007 i mladi

TASEVSKI, Marin
STOJANOVSKI, Andrej
ANDREEYV, Darjan
BOSHNAKOQV, Dimitar
TODOROQV, Stefan
STEFANOQOVSKI, Martin
ANDREEV, Vedran
STANKOVSKI, Gorazd
ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril
SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen
TIMCEVSKI, Gorazd
12. TOMOV, Bojan
GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij
14. PETRESKI, Mihael
15. BOGDANOVSKI, Mihail
16. STOJANOSKI, Damjan
17. KARANFILOV, Luka
18. CEKOV, Petar
19. DIMITROSKI, Stefan
20. KALKUS, Andrej
21. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola
22. MANCEV, Emil
23. NEDELKOVSKI, David
24. MITEVSKI, Aleksej
25. ILIEV, Leonel
26. JOVANOVSKI, David
27. CEKOV, Vlatko
28. VUMVULAKIS, Emanuel
29. VELKOVSKI, Matej
30. USOVIK, Nemanaja
31. POPOVSKI, Matej
32. NIKOLOVSKI, Marko
33. POPOVSKI, Miro
34. STANKOVSKI, Damjan
35. SAZDOVSKI, Jovan
36. JOSIFOVSKI, Pavel
37. TASEVSKI, Todor
CVETANOVSKI, Emil
39. PATLIDJANOVSKI, Marko
40. ATANASOVSKI, Dimitrij
41. DIMOVSKI, Slavko
42. JOVANOVIK, Leon
43. MISEVSKI, Andrej
44. RAMADANI, Berat
45, K.STOJMENOV, Maksim
46. TODOROVSKI, Damjan
47. DIMITRIEVSKI, Matej
48. TASEVSKI, Teodor
49. TODOROVSKI, Dimitar
50. VELICKOVSKI, Stefan
51. TRIPUNOSKI, Pavel
52. POPOVIC, Miodrag

[
POOONO UOAWNE

GR.

08
07
08
08
07
07
08
08
08
08
07
07
09
09
07
08
09
08
08
09
07
08
09
07
10
09
12
10
09
09
07
08
09
11
08
08
08
08
07
07
07
07
09
07
07
09
07
08
09
07
09
11

Vardar 2018

PK Skopje

SC Beta Sharks
PK Skopje

VK VARDAR
SWC Orion

SC Beta Sharks
Vardar 2018
Vardar 2018
SWC Orion
AKVA

plivacki klub Oktopod
SWC Orion
Vardar 2018

SC Beta Sharks
PK Skopje

PK Skopje
Vardar 2018
Vardar 2018
Vardar 2018
Vardar 2018
SWC Orion

SC Beta Sharks
Vardar 2018

SC Beta Sharks
Pk Mladost
Vardar 2018
Vardar 2018
Vardar 2018

Pk PES

PK Skopje
Vardar 2018
Vardar 2018
VARDAR

SWC Orion

Pk Mladost
Vardar 2018
AKVA

Pk Mladost
VARDAR
Vardar 2018
Vardar 2018
plivacki klub Oktopod
SWC Orion
SWC Orion

SC Beta Sharks
NEPTUN

Vardar 2018

SC Beta Sharks
SWC Orion
Vardar 2018
plivacki klub Oktopod

Vreme Bodova

29.12 338
29.64 321
29.80 316
29.86 314
30.06 307
30.25 302
3091 283
3179 260
3239 246
3242 245
32.74 238
33.28 226
33.28 226
3336 225
3351 222
33.66 219
33.70 218
3409 211
3436 206
34.60 201
34.70 200
3483 197
35.02 194
3533 189
3536 189
3587 181
36.14 177
36.20 176
36.40 173
36.52 171
36.60 170
36.82 167
36.88 166
36.98 165
37.18 162
3725 161
37.37 160
37.37 160
3754 158
37.62 157
38.11 151
38.12 151
38.68 144
38.82 142
38.95 141
39.37 137
39.69 133
40.02 130
40.18 128
4095 121
41.23 119
41.37 118

Splash Meet Manager, 11.62141

Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla

30.12.2019 16:23 - Strana 1



ZIMSKO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2019
SKOPJE, 14. - 15.12.2019

Disciplina 1, De€aci, 50m Slobodno/Free, 2007 i mladi

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
53. PETREVSKI, Konstantin 10 AKVA 41.84 114
54. ATANASOVSKI, Nikola 10 VARDAR 42,04 112
55. MICEVSKI, Maksim 09 Vardar 2018 4252 108
56. ANDONOVSKI, Gorazd 08  Rabotnicki 4294 105
57. STOJANOVSKI, Mihajlo 09 plivacki klub Oktopod 43.34 102
58. AVRAMOVSKI, Benjamin 08 VARDAR 4339 102
59. MANEV, Jovan 09 plivacki klub Oktopod 43.60 100
60. TRPKOVSKI, Marko 07 VARDAR 43.83 99
61. CADINOSKI, Viktor 11  plivacki klub Oktopod 44.37 95
62. NACEVSKI, Gorazd 09 Pk Mladost 44.88 92
63. ANDONOVSKI, Vojdan 10  plivacki klub Oktopod 45.04 a1
64. NIKOLOQV, Luka 09 SC Beta Sharks 45.15 90
65. JANJEVSKI, Nikola 07 SC Beta Sharks 45.25 90
66. VRANISHKOVSKI, Viktor 12  SC Beta Sharks 45,59 88
67. MARKOVSKI, Jakov 09 SWC Orion 46.15 85
68. BOJCEV, Petar 07 SC Beta Sharks 46.43 83
69. AMPOV, Aleksej 12 VARDAR 48.02 75
70. BOSKOVSKI, Kristijan 12  Vardar 2018 48.11 75
71. SEKOVSKI, Damjan 12 SWC Orion 50.12 66
72. JOVANOVSKI, Filip 10 SC Beta Sharks 50.61 64
73. NICEVSKI, Martin 11  SC Beta Sharks 50.70 64
74. JANAKIEVSKI, David 08 STUDENT 51.27 62
75. MANOV, Maksim 10 CENTAR 52.59 57

NIKOLOVSKI, Maksim 08 SC Beta Sharks 52.59 57
77. GJORGIEV, Maksim 09 STUDENT 52.62 57
78. IVANOVSKI, Jovan 11  SC Beta Sharks 53.18 55
79. TANER, Al 11 Pk Mladost 53.81 53
80. PETROVSKI, Petar 11  Vardar 2018 53.89 53
81. MILKOVSKI, Dimitar o7 DELFIN 55.44 49
82. STANKOVSKI, Oliver 13 VARDAR 55.73 48
83. HADZIMANEV, Kalin 10 Vardar 2018 56.16 47
84. IVANOVSKI, Joakim 10 Vardar 2018 56.66 45
85. IVANOV, Asen 12 Vardar 2018 57.27 44
86. TRAJKOVSKI, Teo 10 Vardar 2018 58.64 41
87. SLAVKOVSKI, Teodor 13 SWC Orion 59.96 38
88. TRAJKOVSKI, Vilijam 10 AKVA 1:00.39 37
89. IVANOVSKI, Teodor 07 DELFIN 1:02.28 34
90. VATIC, Eisan 07  Rabotnicki 1:02.36 34
91. BOZINQV, Doni 10 VARDAR 1:02.43 34
92. PETRUSEVSKI, Ivan 11 Pk Mladost 1:02.88 33
93. STOJANOVSKI, Nikola 12 SWC Orion 1:04.46 31
94. STOJANOVSKI, Kristijan 08 SC Beta Sharks 1:05.96 29
95. ARSOQV, Damjan 10 Vardar 2018 1:13.59 20
96. HRISTOVSKI, Gorazd 13  DELFIN 1:23.92 14

DSQ ANGELKOVSKI, Riste 10 Vardar 2018 39.19

DNF PETROVSKI, David 09 Vardar 2018

DNF JANEVSKI, Maksim 11  Vardar 2018

DNF VELICKOVIK, Aleksandar 11 SWC Orion
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ZIMSKO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2019

SKOPJE, 14. - 15.12.2019

Disciplina 1, Muski/M, 50m Slobodno/Free

2005 i mladi

1. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06
2. VELKOVSKI, Jakov 05
3. STOJCEVSKI, Pavle 05
4. GJEKIKJ, Darko 05
5. POPOVSKI, Simon 06
6. JORDANOQV, David 06
7. TASEVSKI, Marin 08
8. VELKOV, Mihail 06
9. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej o7
10. ANDREEYV, Darjan 08
11. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 06
12. BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar 08
13. TODOROQV, Stefan o7
14. STEFANOVSKI, Martin o7
15. GUZIK, Marko 06
16. ANDREEV, Vedran 08
17. HRISTOVSKI, Ognen 05
18. KLIFOV, Dimitar 05
19. USOVIK, Luka 06
20. STANKOVSKI, Gorazd 08
21. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 08
22. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08
23. TIMCEVSKI, Gorazd 07
24. SPASOVSKI, Marko 06
25. RISTOVSKI, Marko 06
26. TOMOV, Bojan 07

GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 09
28. PETRESKI, Mihael 09
29. KUSEV JORDANOVSKI, Anatolij Dem;je06
30. BOGDANOVSKI, Mihall 07
31. STOJANOSKI, Damjan 08
32. KARANFILOV, Luka 09
33. VUKOVIK, Jovan 05
34. CEKOV, Petar 08
35. DIMITROSKI, Stefan 08
36. KALKUS, Andrej 09
37. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola o7
38. MANCEV, Emil 08
39. NEDELKOVSKI, David 09
40. MITEVSKI, Aleksej o7
41. ILIEV, Leonel 10
42. BOROJEVIKJ, Viktor 05

ATANASOVSKI, Andrej 06
44, JANMAAT, Martin 06
45. JOVANOVSKI, David 09
46. CEKOQV, Vlatko 12
47. VUMVULAKIS, Emanuel 10
48. VELKOVSKI, Matej 09
49. USOVIK, Nemanaja 09
50. POPOVSKI, Matej o7
51. NIKOLOVSKI, Marko 08
52. POPOVSKI, Miro 09
53. STANKOVSKI, Damjan 11
54. SAZDOVSKI, Jovan 08
55. JOSIFOVSKI, Pavel 08

SWC Orion
SWC Orion

PK Aqua Pro AMS
PK Skopje
Vardar 2018
SWC Orion
Vardar 2018
NEPTUN

PK Skopje

SC Beta Sharks
NEPTUN

PK Skopje

VK VARDAR
SWC Orion

Pk Mladost

SC Beta Sharks
Pk Mladost

SC Beta Sharks
Pk PES

Vardar 2018
Vardar 2018
SWC Orion
AKVA

AKVA

PK Skopje
plivacki klub Oktopod
SWC Orion
Vardar 2018
Vardar 2018

SC Beta Sharks
PK Skopje

PK Skopje
SWC Orion
Vardar 2018
Vardar 2018
Vardar 2018
Vardar 2018
SWC Orion

SC Beta Sharks
Vardar 2018

SC Beta Sharks
Vardar 2018
VARDAR

PK Aqua Pro AMS
Pk Mladost
Vardar 2018
Vardar 2018
Vardar 2018

Pk PES

PK Skopje
Vardar 2018
Vardar 2018
VARDAR

SWC Orion

Pk Mladost

26.62 443
27.38 407
27.58 398
27.70 393
27.81 388
29.01 342
29.12 338
29.26 333
29.64 321
29.80 316
29.85 314
29.86 314
30.06 307
30.25 302
30.57 292
3091 283
3115 276
3143 269
3145 268
31.79 260
32.39 246
3242 245
32.74 238
3290 234
33.27 227
33.28 226
33.28 226
3336 225
3348 222
3351 222
33.66 219
33.70 218
33.77 217
3409 211
3436 206
3460 201
3470 200
3483 197
35.02 194
3533 189
3536 189
3583 181
3583 181
3586 181
3587 181
36.14 177
36.20 176
3640 173
3652 171
36.60 170
36.82 167
36.88 166
36.98 165
37.18 162
3725 161
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ZIMSKO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2019
SKOPJE, 14. - 15.12.2019

Disciplina 1, De€aci, 50m Slobodno/Free, 2005 i mladi

Rang
56.

58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.

68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.

109.
110.
111.

TASEVSKI, Todor
CVETANOVSKI, Emil
PATLIDJANOVSKI, Marko
ATANASOVSKI, Dimitrij
GRKOVSKI, Luka
SAVOVSKI, Gorjan
DIMOVSKI, Slavko
JOVANOVIK, Leon
KAEVSKI, Jane
MISEVSKI, Andrej
DIMOSKI, Marko
RAMADANI, Berat
K.STOJMENOV, Maksim
POPOVSKI, Gorjan
GJOSHEVSKI, Vedran
NAJDOVSKI, Martin
TODOROVSKI, Damjan
IVANOVSKI, Alek
DIMITRIEVSKI, Matej
TASEVSKI, Teodor
TODOROVSKI, Dimitar
VELICKOVSKI, Stefan
TRIPUNOSKI, Pavel
POPOVIC, Miodrag
PETREVSKI, Konstantin
STOJCHEVSKI, Damjan
ATANASOVSKI, Nikola
KARADJIKJ, Martin
MICEVSKI, Maksim
ANDONOVSKI, Gorazd
STOJANOVSKI, Mlhajlo
AVRAMOVSKI, Benjamin
MANEYV, Jovan
ANGELOVSKI, Stefan
TRPKOVSKI, Marko
CADINOSKI, Viktor
NACEVSKI, Gorazd
ANDONOVSKI, Vojdan
NIKOLOV, Luka
JANJEVSKI, Nikola
VRANISHKOVSKI, Viktor
MARKOVSKI, Jakov
BOJCEV, Petar
ZANTEVSKI, Petar
AMPOV, Aleksej
BOSKOVSKI, Kristijan
SEKOVSKI, Damjan
JOVANOVSKI, Filip
NICEVSKI, Martin
JANAKIEVSKI, David
ISEINI, Amar

MANOV, Maksim
NIKOLOVSKI, Maksim
GJORGIEV, Maksim
IVANOVSKI, Jovan
TANER, Al

GR.

08  Vardar 2018
08 AKVA

07 Pk Mladost
07 VARDAR

05 Vardar 2018

05 SC Beta Sharks

07  Vardar 2018

07  Vardar 2018

06 DELFIN

09 plivacki klub Oktopod
06 Vardar 2018

07 SWC Orion

07 SWC Orion

05 SC Beta Sharks

05 PK Skopje

06 DELFIN

09 SC Beta Sharks

05 SWC Orion

07 NEPTUN

08 Vardar 2018

09 SC Beta Sharks

07 SWC Orion

09 Vardar 2018

11  plivacki klub Oktopod
10 AKVA

06 SC Beta Sharks

10 VARDAR

06 AKVA

09 Vardar 2018

08  Rabotnicki

09 plivacki klub Oktopod

08 VARDAR

09 plivacki klub Oktopod
05 STUDENT

07 VARDAR

11  plivacki klub Oktopod
09 Pk Mladost

10  plivacki klub Oktopod
09 SC Beta Sharks

07  SC Beta Sharks

12  SC Beta Sharks

09 SWC Orion

07 SC Beta Sharks

06 STUDENT

12 VARDAR

12 Vardar 2018

12 SWC Orion

10 SC Beta Sharks

11  SC Beta Sharks

08 STUDENT

06  Vardar 2018

10 CENTAR

08 SC Beta Sharks
09 STUDENT

11  SC Beta Sharks
11 Pk Mladost

Vreme Bodova

37.37 160
37.37 160
3754 158
37.62 157
37.77 155
37.87 154
38.11 151
38.12 151
38.25 149
38.68 144
38.82 142
38.82 142
38.95 141
39.18 139
3931 137
39.36 137
39.37 137
39.67 133
39.69 133
40.02 130
40.18 128
4095 121
41.23 119
41.37 118
4184 114
4189 113
42.04 112
42.09 112
42.52 108
4294 105
43.34 102
4339 102
43.60 100
43.69 100
43.83 99
44.37 95
44.88 92
45.04 91
45.15 90
45.25 90
45.59 88
46.15 85
46.43 83
46.94 80
48.02 75
48.11 75
50.12 66
50.61 64
50.70 64
51.27 62
51.64 60
52.59 57
52.59 57
52.62 57
53.18 55
53.81 53
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ZIMSKO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2019

SKOPJE, 14. - 15.12.2019

Disciplina 1, De€aci, 50m Slobodno/Free, 2005 i mladi

Rang

112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124,
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.

DSQ
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

PETROVSKI, Petar
PETKOVSKI, Mihail
MILKOVSKI, Dimitar
STANKOVSKI, Oliver
HADZIMANEYV, Kalin
IVANOVSKI, Joakim
IVANQOV, Asen
TRAJKOVSKI, Teo
SLAVKOVSKI, Teodor
TRAJKOVSKI, Vilijam
IVANOVSKI, Teodor
VATIC, Eisan
BOZINOV, Doni
PETRUSEVSKI, Ivan
STOJANOVSKI, Nikola
STOJANOVSKI, Kristijan
ARSOQV, Damjan
HRISTOVSKI, Gorazd
ANGELKOVSKI, Riste
PETROVSKI, David
JANEVSKI, Maksim
GJURIKJ, Antonio
VELICKOVIK, Aleksandar

2003 i mladi

22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

STOJANOVSKI, Andrej
MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar
JANKOVSKI, Jovan
TANUROVSKI, David
VELKOVSKI, Jakov
STOJCEVSKI, Pavle
GJEKIKJ, Darko
POPOVSKI, Simon
DELEV, Stefan
DEBARLIEV, Mile
KRALJEVSKI, Petar
JORDANOQV, David
TASEVSKI, Marin
VELKQV, Mihalil
KRALJEVSKI, David
STOJANOVSKI, Andrej
ANDREEYV, Darjan
DAVKOVSKI, Borjan
BOSHNAKOQV, Dimitar
JORDANOVSKI, Dario
TODOROQV, Stefan
STEFANOVSKI, Martin
OVNARSKI, Stefan
GUZIK, Marko
ANDREEV, Vedran
HRISTOVSKI, Ognen
KLIFOQV, Dimitar
USOVIK, Luka
STANKOVSKI, Gorazd
DIMOVSKI, Damjan

GR.

11  Vardar 2018
05 JUG

07 DELFIN

13 VARDAR

10 Vardar 2018
10 Vardar 2018
12 Vardar 2018
10 Vardar 2018
13 SWC Orion

10 AKVA

07 DELFIN
07 Rabotnicki
10 VARDAR

11 Pk Mladost

12 SWC Orion

08 SC Beta Sharks
10 Vardar 2018

13  DELFIN

10 Vardar 2018

09 Vardar 2018

11  Vardar 2018

06 AKVA

11 SWC Orion

04 NEPTUN

03  Rabotnicki

06 SWC Orion

04  Vardar 2018

05 SWC Orion

05 PKAquaPro AMS

05 PK Skopje
06 Vardar 2018
04 PK Skopje
04 PK Skopje
03 AKVA

06 SWC Orion
08 Vardar 2018

06 NEPTUN

03 AKVA

07 PK Skopje

08 SC Beta Sharks
06 NEPTUN

08 PK Skopje

04 AKVA

07 VK VARDAR

07 SWC Orion

04 PK Skopje

06 Pk Mladost

08 SC Beta Sharks
05 Pk Mladost

05 SC Beta Sharks
06 PkPES

08 Vardar 2018

03 Vardar 2018

Vreme Bodova

53.89
54.69
55.44
55.73
56.16
56.66
57.27
58.64
59.96
1:00.39
1:02.28
1:02.36
1:02.43
1:02.88
1:04.46
1:05.96
1:13.59
1:23.92
39.19

26.02
26.09
26.62
26.99
27.38
27.58
27.70
27.81
27.98
28.81
28.84
20.01
20.12
29.26
29.45
29.64
29.80
29.85
29.86
30.06
30.06
30.25
30.50
30.57
30.91
31.15
3143
31.45
31.79
31.89

53
51
49

48
47
45
a4
41

38

BRRRY

31
29
20
14

474
471
443
425
407
398
393
388
381
349
348
342
338
333
327
321
316
314
314
307
307
302
294
292
283
276
269
268
260
257
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ZIMSKO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2019
SKOPJE, 14. - 15.12.2019

Disciplina 1, De€aci, 50m Slobodno/Free, 2003 i mladi

Rang

31
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.

56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.

71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.

81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.

ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril
SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen
TIMCEVSKI, Gorazd
ALIU, Salajdin
SPASOVSKI, Marko
RISTOVSKI, Marko
TOMOQV, Bojan
GERASIMOVSKI, Vasiljj
PETRESKI, Mihael

G.R.

08  Vardar 2018
08 SWC Orion

07 AKVA

04  Vardar 2018
06 AKVA

06 PK Skopje

07  plivacki klub Oktopod
09 SWC Orion
09 Vardar 2018

KUSEV JORDANOVSKI, Anatolij Demje06  Vardar 2018

BOGDANOVSKI, Mihail
STOJANOSKI, Damjan
KARANFILOV, Luka
VUKOVIK, Jovan
CEKOV, Petar
DIMITROSKI, Stefan
KALKUS, Andrej
MOJSOVSKI, Nikola
MITKOVIKJ, Aleksandar
MANCEV, Emil
NEDELKOVSKI, David
MITEVSKI, Aleksej
ILIEV, Leonel
BOROJEVIKJ, Viktor
ATANASOVSKI, Andrej
JANMAAT, Martin
JOVANOVSKI, David
PETKOVSKI, Pavel
CEKOV, Vlatko
VUMVULAKIS, Emanuel
VELKOVSKI, Matej
USOVIK, Nemanaja
POPOVSKI, Matej
NIKOLOVSKI, Marko
POPOVSKI, Miro
STANKOVSKI, Damjan
SAZDOVSKI, Jovan
JOSIFOVSKI, Pavel
TASEVSKI, Todor
CVETANOVSKI, Emil
PATLIDJANOVSKI, Marko
ATANASOVSKI, Dimitrij
GRKOVSKI, Luka
SAVOVSKI, Gorjan
DIMOVSKI, Slavko
JOVANOVIK, Leon
KAEVSKI, Jane
MISEVSKI, Andrej
DIMOSKI, Marko
RAMADANI, Berat
K.STOJMENOV, Maksim
POPOVSKI, Gorjan
GJOSHEVSKI, Vedran
NAJDOVSKI, Martin
TODOROVSKI, Damjan
IVANOVSKI, Alek

07 SC Beta Sharks
08 PK Skopje

09 PK Skopje

05 SWC Orion

08 Vardar 2018

08 Vardar 2018

09 Vardar 2018

07 Vardar 2018

03 AKVA

08 SWC Orion

09 SC Beta Sharks
07  Vardar 2018

10 SC Beta Sharks
05 Vardar 2018

06 VARDAR

06 PK Aqua Pro AMS
09 Pk Mladost

04 Pk PES

12 Vardar 2018

10 Vardar 2018

09 Vardar 2018

09 PkPES

07 PK Skopje

08 Vardar 2018

09 Vardar 2018

11 VARDAR

08 SWC Orion

08 Pk Mladost

08 Vardar 2018

08 AKVA
07 Pk Mladost
07 VARDAR

05 Vardar 2018

05 SC Beta Sharks
07 Vardar 2018

07  Vardar 2018

06 DELFIN

09  plivacki klub Oktopod
06 Vardar 2018

07 SWC Orion

07 SWC Orion

05 SC Beta Sharks
05 PK Skopje

06 DELFIN

09 SC Beta Sharks
05 SWC Orion

Vreme Bodova

3239 246
3242 245
32.74 238
3282 236
3290 234
33.27 227
33.28 226
33.28 226
3336 225
3348 222
3351 222
33.66 219
33.70 218
33.77 217
34.09 211
3436 206
34.60 201
34.70 200
3471 200
3483 197
35.02 194
3533 189
3536 189
3583 181
3583 181
3586 181
3587 181
3596 179
36.14 177
36.20 176
36.40 173
36.52 171
36.60 170
36.82 167
36.88 166
36.98 165
37.18 162
3725 161
37.37 160
37.37 160
3754 158
37.62 157
37.77 155
3787 154
38.11 151
38.12 151
38.25 149
38.68 144
38.82 142
38.82 142
38.95 141
39.18 139
3931 137
39.36 137
39.37 137
39.67 133

Splash Meet Manager, 11.62141

Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla

30.12.2019 16:23 - Strana 6



ZIMSKO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2019

SKOPJE, 14. - 15.12.2019

Disciplina 1, De€aci, 50m Slobodno/Free, 2003 i mladi

Rang

87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.

122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.

DIMITRIEVSKI, Matej
TASEVSKI, Teodor
TODOROVSKI, Dimitar
VELICKOVSKI, Stefan
TRIPUNOSKI, Pavel
POPOVIC, Miodrag
PETREVSKI, Konstantin
STOJCHEVSKI, Damjan
ATANASOVSKI, Nikola
KARADJIKJ, Martin
MICEVSKI, Maksim
ANDONOVSKI, Gorazd
STOJANOVSKI, Mihajlo
AVRAMOVSKI, Benjamin
MANEV, Jovan
ANGELOVSKI, Stefan
TRPKOVSKI, Marko
CADINOSKI, Viktor
NACEVSKI, Gorazd
ANDONOVSKI, Vojdan
NIKOLOV, Luka
JANJEVSKI, Nikola
VRANISHKOVSKI, Viktor
MARKOVSKI, Jakov
BOJCEV, Petar
ZANTEVSKI, Petar
AMPOV, Aleksej
BOSKOVSKI, Kristijan
SEKOVSKI, Damjan
JOVANOVSKI, Filip
NICEVSKI, Martin
JANAKIEVSKI, David
ISEINI, Amar

MANOV, Maksim
NIKOLOVSKI, Maksim
GJORGIEV, Maksim
IVANOVSKI, Jovan
TANER, Al
PETROVSKI, Petar
PETKOVSKI, Mihail
MILKOVSKI, Dimitar
STANKOVSKI, Oliver
HADZIMANEYV, Kalin
IVANOVSKI, Joakim
IVANOQOV, Asen
TRAJKOVSKI, Teo
SLAVKOVSKI, Teodor
TRAJKOVSKI, Vilijam
IVANOVSKI, Teodor
VATIC, Eisan
BOZINOV, Doni
PETRUSEVSKI, Ivan
STOJANOVSKI, Nikola
STOJANOVSKI, Kristijan
ARSOV, Damjan
HRISTOVSKI, Gorazd

G.R.

07
08
09
07
09
11
10
06
10
06
09
08
09
08
09
05
07
11
09
10
09
07
12
09
07
06
12
12
12
10
11
08
06
10
08
09
11
11
11
05
07
13
10
10
12
10
13
10
07
07
10
11
12
08
10
13

NEPTUN
Vardar 2018

SC Beta Sharks
SWC Orion
Vardar 2018
plivacki klub Oktopod
AKVA

SC Beta Sharks
VARDAR
AKVA

Vardar 2018
Rabotnicki
plivacki klub Oktopod
VARDAR
plivacki klub Oktopod
STUDENT
VARDAR
plivacki klub Oktopod
Pk Mladost
plivacki klub Oktopod
SC Beta Sharks
SC Beta Sharks
SC Beta Sharks
SWC Orion

SC Beta Sharks
STUDENT
VARDAR
Vardar 2018
SWC Orion

SC Beta Sharks
SC Beta Sharks
STUDENT
Vardar 2018
CENTAR

SC Beta Sharks
STUDENT

SC Beta Sharks
Pk Mladost
Vardar 2018
JUG

DELFIN
VARDAR
Vardar 2018
Vardar 2018
Vardar 2018
Vardar 2018
SWC Orion
AKVA

DELFIN
Rabotnicki
VARDAR

Pk Mladost
SWC Orion

SC Beta Sharks
Vardar 2018
DELFIN

Vreme Bodova

39.69 133
40.02 130
40.18 128
4095 121
41.23 119
41.37 118
4184 114
4189 113
42.04 112
42.09 112
4252 108
4294 105
43.34 102
43.39 102
43.60 100
43.69 100
43.83 99
44.37 95
44.88 92
45.04 91
45.15 90
45.25 90
45.59 88
46.15 85
46.43 83
46.94 80
48.02 75
48.11 75
50.12 66
50.61 64
50.70 64
51.27 62
51.64 60
52.59 57
52.59 57
52.62 57
53.18 55
53.81 53
53.89 53
54.69 51
55.44 49
55.73 48
56.16 47
56.66 45
57.27 44
58.64 41
59.96 38
1:00.39 37
1:02.28 34
1:02.36 34
1:02.43 34
1:02.88 33
1:04.46 31
1:05.96 29
1:13.59 20
1:23.92 14
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ZIMSKO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2019
SKOPJE, 14. - 15.12.2019

Disciplina 1, De€aci, 50m Slobodno/Free, 2003 i mladi

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
DSQ JANKULOVSKI, Dragan 04  SC Beta Sharks 38.84
DSQ ANGELKOVSKI, Riste 10 Vardar 2018 39.19
DNF PETROVSKI, David 09 Vardar 2018
DNF JANEVSKI, Maksim 11  Vardar 2018
DNF GJURIKJ, Antonio 06 AKVA
DNF VELICKOVIK, Aleksandar 11  SWC Orion
2001 i mladi
1. SALTIROVSKI, Filip 01 PK Skopje 25.62 497
2. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 04 NEPTUN 26.02 474
3. ORDANOSKI, Marjan 02 PkPES 26.03 474
4. MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar 03  Rabotnicki 26.09 471
5. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 SWC Orion 26.62 443
6. JOVANOV, Andrej 01  SWC Orion 26.78 435
7. BOSHKOVSKI, Andrea 01 VARDAR 26.84 432
8. TANUROVSKI, David 04  Vardar 2018 2699 425
9. VELKOVSKI, Jakov 05 SWC Orion 27.38 407
10. RAMADANI, Jasin 01 SWC Orion 27.53 400
11. STOJCEVSKI, Pavle 05 PK Aqua Pro AMS 27.58 398
12. GJEKIKJ, Darko 05 PK Skopje 27.70 393
13. POPOVSKI, Simon 06 Vardar 2018 27.81 388
14. DELEV, Stefan 04 PK Skopje 2798 381
15. DEBARLIEV, Mile 04 PK Skopje 28.81 349
16. KRALJEVSKI, Petar 03 AKVA 28.84 348
17. JORDANOV, David 06 SWC Orion 29.01 342
18. TASEVSKI, Marin 08 Vardar 2018 29.12 338
19. VELKOV, Mihail 06 NEPTUN 29.26 333
20. KRALJEVSKI, David 03 AKVA 29.45 327
21. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 07 PK Skopje 29.64 321
22. ANDREEV, Darjan 08 SC Beta Sharks 29.80 316
23. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 06 NEPTUN 29.85 314
24. BOSHNAKOQV, Dimitar 08 PK Skopje 29.86 314
25. JORDANOVSKI, Dario 04 AKVA 30.06 307
TODOROV, Stefan 07 VKVARDAR 30.06 307
27. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07 SWC Orion 30.25 302
28. OVNARSKI, Stefan 04 PK Skopje 3050 294
29. GUZIK, Marko 06 Pk Mladost 30.57 292
30. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 SC Beta Sharks 3091 283
31. HRISTOVSKI, Ognen 05 Pk Mladost 3115 276
32. KLIFOV, Dimitar 05 SC Beta Sharks 3143 269
33. USOVIK, Luka 06 PkPES 3145 268
34. STANKOVSKI, Gorazd 08 Vardar 2018 3179 260
35. DIMOVSKI, Damjan 03  Vardar 2018 3189 257
36. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 08 Vardar 2018 3239 246
37. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08 SWC Orion 3242 245
38. TIMCEVSKI, Gorazd 07 AKVA 32.74 238
39. ALIU, Salajdin 04  Vardar 2018 3282 236
40. SPASOVSKI, Marko 06 AKVA 3290 234
41. RISTOVSKI, Marko 06 PK Skopje 33.27 227
42. TOMOV, Bojan 07  plivacki klub Oktopod 33.28 226
GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 09 SWC Orion 33.28 226
44. PETRESKI, Mihael 09 Vardar 2018 3336 225
45. KUSEV JORDANOVSKI, Anatolij Demje06  Vardar 2018 3348 222
46. BOGDANOVSKI, Mihalil 07 SC Beta Sharks 3351 222
47. STOJANOSKI, Damjan 08 PK Skopje 33.66 219
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ZIMSKO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2019
SKOPJE, 14. - 15.12.2019

Disciplina 1, De€aci, 50m Slobodno/Free, 2001 i mladi

Rang

48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
583.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.

61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.

76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.

86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.

KARANFILOV, Luka
VUKOVIK, Jovan
CEKOQV, Petar
DIMITROSKI, Stefan
KALKUS, Andrej
MOJSOVSKI, Nikola
MITKOVIKJ, Aleksandar
MANCEV, Emil
NEDELKOVSKI, David
MITEVSKI, Aleksej
ILIEV, Leonel
BOROJEVIKJ, Viktor
ATANASOVSKI, Andrej
JANMAAT, Martin
JOVANOVSKI, David
PETKOVSKI, Pavel
CEKOQV, Vlatko
VUMVULAKIS, Emanuel
VELKOVSKI, Matej
USOVIK, Nemanaja
POPOVSKI, Matej
NIKOLOVSKI, Marko
POPOVSKI, Miro
STANKOVSKI, Damjan
SAZDOVSKI, Jovan
JOSIFOVSKI, Pavel
TASEVSKI, Todor
CVETANOVSKI, Emil
PATLIDJANOVSKI, Marko
ATANASOVSKI, Dimitrij
GRKOVSKI, Luka
SAVOVSKI, Gorjan
DIMOVSKI, Slavko
JOVANOVIK, Leon
KAEVSKI, Jane
MISEVSKI, Andrej
DIMOSKI, Marko
RAMADANI, Berat
K.STOJMENOV, Maksim
POPOVSKI, Gorjan
GJOSHEVSKI, Vedran
NAJDOVSKI, Martin
TODOROVSKI, Damjan
IVANOVSKI, Alek
DIMITRIEVSKI, Matej
TASEVSKI, Teodor
TODOROVSKI, Dimitar
VELICKOVSKI, Stefan
TRIPUNOSKI, Pavel
POPOVIC, Miodrag
PETREVSKI, Konstantin
STOJCHEVSKI, Damjan
ATANASOVSKI, Nikola
KARADJIKJ, Martin
MICEVSKI, Maksim
ANDONOVSKI, Gorazd

G.R.

09 PK Skopje

05 SWC Orion

08 Vardar 2018

08 Vardar 2018

09 Vardar 2018

07  Vardar 2018

03 AKVA

08 SWC Orion

09 SC Beta Sharks
07 Vardar 2018

10 SC Beta Sharks
05 Vardar 2018

06 VARDAR

06 PK Agqua Pro AMS
09 Pk Mladost

04 Pk PES

12 Vardar 2018

10 Vardar 2018

09 Vardar 2018

09 PkPES

07 PK Skopje

08 Vardar 2018

09 Vardar 2018

11 VARDAR

08 SWC Orion

08 Pk Mladost

08 Vardar 2018

08 AKVA
07 Pk Mladost
07 VARDAR

05 Vardar 2018

05 SC Beta Sharks
07  Vardar 2018

07  Vardar 2018

06 DELFIN

09 plivacki klub Oktopod
06 Vardar 2018

07 SWC Orion

07 SWC Orion

05 SC Beta Sharks
05 PK Skopje

06 DELFIN

09 SC Beta Sharks
05 SWC Orion

07 NEPTUN

08 Vardar 2018

09 SC Beta Sharks
07 SWC Orion

09 Vardar 2018

11  plivacki klub Oktopod
10 AKVA

06 SC Beta Sharks
10 VARDAR

06 AKVA

09 Vardar 2018

08 Rabotnicki

Vreme Bodova

33.70 218
3377 217
3409 211
3436 206
34.60 201
34.70 200
34.71 200
3483 197
3502 194
3533 189
3536 189
3583 181
3583 181
3586 181
3587 181
3596 179
36.14 177
36.20 176
36.40 173
36.52 171
36.60 170
36.82 167
36.88 166
36.98 165
37.18 162
3725 161
37.37 160
37.37 160
37.54 158
37.62 157
37.77 155
3787 154
38.11 151
38.12 151
38.25 149
38.68 144
38.82 142
38.82 142
38.95 141
39.18 139
3931 137
39.36 137
39.37 137
39.67 133
39.69 133
40.02 130
40.18 128
4095 121
41.23 119
41.37 118
4184 114
4189 113
42.04 112
42.09 112
42.52 108
42.94 105
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ZIMSKO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2019

SKOPJE, 14. - 15.12.2019

Disciplina 1, De€aci, 50m Slobodno/Free, 2001 i mladi

Rang

104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.

127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.

DSQ

DSQ
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

STOJANOVSKI, Mlhajlo
AVRAMOVSKI, Benjamin
MANEYV, Jovan
ANGELOVSKI, Stefan
TRPKOVSKI, Marko
CADINOSKI, Viktor
NACEVSKI, Gorazd
ANDONOVSKI, Vojdan
NIKOLOV, Luka
JANJEVSKI, Nikola
VRANISHKOVSKI, Viktor
MARKOVSKI, Jakov
BOJCEV, Petar
ZANTEVSKI, Petar
AMPOV, Aleksej
BOSKOVSKI, Kristijan
SEKOVSKI, Damjan
JOVANOVSKI, Filip
NICEVSKI, Martin
JANAKIEVSKI, David
ISEINI, Amar

MANOV, Maksim
NIKOLOVSKI, Maksim
GJORGIEV, Maksim
IVANOVSKI, Jovan
TANER, Ali
PETROVSKI, Petar
PETKOVSKI, Mihail
MILKOVSKI, Dimitar
STANKOQOVSKI, Oliver
HADZIMANEV, Kalin
IVANOVSKI, Joakim
IVANOV, Asen
TRAJKOVSKI, Teo
SLAVKOVSKI, Teodor
TRAJKOVSKI, Vilijam
IVANOVSKI, Teodor
VATIC, Eisan
BOZINOV, Doni
PETRUSEVSKI, Ivan
STOJANOVSKI, Nikola
STOJANOVSKI, Kristijan
ARSOV, Damjan
HRISTOVSKI, Gorazd
JANKULOVSKI, Dragan
ANGELKOVSKI, Riste
PETROVSKI, David
JANEVSKI, Maksim
GJURIKJ, Antonio
VELICKOVIK, Aleksandar

G.R.

09
08
09
05
07
11
09
10
09
07
12
09
07
06
12
12
12
10
11
08
06
10
08
09
11
11
11
05
07
13
10
10
12
10
13
10
07
07
10
11
12
08
10
13
04
10
09
11
06
11

plivacki klub Oktopod
VARDAR
plivacki klub Oktopod
STUDENT
VARDAR
plivacki klub Oktopod
Pk Mladost
plivacki klub Oktopod
SC Beta Sharks
SC Beta Sharks
SC Beta Sharks
SWC Orion

SC Beta Sharks
STUDENT
VARDAR
Vardar 2018
SWC Orion

SC Beta Sharks
SC Beta Sharks
STUDENT
Vardar 2018
CENTAR

SC Beta Sharks
STUDENT

SC Beta Sharks
Pk Mladost
Vardar 2018
JUG

DELFIN
VARDAR
Vardar 2018
Vardar 2018
Vardar 2018
Vardar 2018
SWC Orion
AKVA

DELFIN
Rabotnicki
VARDAR

Pk Mladost
SWC Orion

SC Beta Sharks
Vardar 2018
DELFIN

SC Beta Sharks
Vardar 2018
Vardar 2018
Vardar 2018
AKVA

SWC Orion

Vreme Bodova

43.34
43.39
43.60
43.69
43.83
44.37
44.88
45.04
45.15
45.25
45.59
46.15
46.43
46.94
48.02
48.11
50.12
50.61
50.70
51.27
51.64
52.59
52.59
52.62
53.18
53.81
53.89
54.69
55.44
55.73
56.16
56.66
57.27
58.64
59.96
1:00.39
1:02.28
1:02.36
1:02.43
1:02.88
1:04.46
1:05.96
1:13.59
1:23.92
38.84
39.19

102
102
100
100
99
95
92
91
90
90
88
85
83
80
75
75
66
64
64
62
60
57
57
57
55
53
53
51
49

48
47
45
a4
41

38

BRRRY

31
29
20
14
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ZIMSKO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2019

SKOPJE, 14. - 15.12.2019

Disciplina 1, Muski/M, 50m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno/Open

1. JOVANOQV, jakov 96
2. SMILEVSKI, Viktor 97
3. DERKOSKI, Filip 00
4. SIMONOVSKI, Ivan 00
5. SALTIROVSKI, Filip 01
6. IVANOVSKI, Branimir 00
7. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 04
8. ORDANOSKI, Marjan 02
9. MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar 03
10. JANKOVSKI, Toni 92
11. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06
12. JOVANOQV, Andrej 01
13. BOSHKOVSKI, Andrea 01
14. TANUROVSKI, David 04
15. VELKOVSKI, Jakov 05
16. RAMADANI, Jasin 01
17. STOJCEVSKI, Pavle 05
18. GJEKIKJ, Darko 05
19. POPOVSKI, Simon 06
20. DELEV, Stefan 04
21. KEPEVSKI, Tomi 95
22. DEBARLIEV, Mile 04
23. KRALJEVSKI, Petar 03
24. JORDANOQV, David 06
25. TASEVSKI, Marin 08
26. VELKOV, Mihalil 06
27. KRALJEVSKI, David 03
28. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 07
29. ANDREEV, Darjan 08
30. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 06
31. BOSHNAKOQV, Dimitar 08
32. JORDANOVSKI, Dario 04

TODOROQV, Stefan 07
34. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07
35. OVNARSKI, Stefan 04
36. GUZIK, Marko 06
37. ANDREEV, Vedran 08
38. HRISTOVSKI, Ognen 05
39. KLIFQOV, Dimitar 05
40. USOVIK, Luka 06
41. STANKOVSKI, Gorazd 08
42. DIMOVSKI, Damjan 03
43. ZEKIRI, Egzon 00
44, ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 08
45. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08
46. TIMCEVSKI, Gorazd o7
47. ALIU, Salajdin 04
48. SPASOVSKI, Marko 06
49. RISTOVSKI, Marko 06
50. TOMOV, Bojan o7

GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 09
52. PETRESKI, Mihael 09
53. KUSEV JORDANOVSKI, Anatolij Dem;je06
54. BOGDANOVSKI, Mihall 07
55. STOJANOSKI, Damjan 08

NEPTUN

SC Beta Sharks
SWC Orion

PK Orki 2012
PK Skopje

SC Beta Sharks
NEPTUN

Pk PES
Rabotnicki

SC Beta Sharks
SWC Orion
SWC Orion
VARDAR
Vardar 2018
SWC Orion
SWC Orion

PK Agua Pro AMS
PK Skopje
Vardar 2018

PK Skopje
DELFIN

PK Skopje
AKVA

SWC Orion
Vardar 2018
NEPTUN

AKVA

PK Skopje

SC Beta Sharks
NEPTUN

PK Skopje
AKVA

VK VARDAR
SWC Orion

PK Skopje

Pk Mladost

SC Beta Sharks
Pk Mladost

SC Beta Sharks
Pk PES

Vardar 2018
Vardar 2018
SWC Orion
Vardar 2018
SWC Orion
AKVA

Vardar 2018
AKVA

PK Skopje
plivacki klub Oktopod
SWC Orion
Vardar 2018
Vardar 2018

SC Beta Sharks
PK Skopje

24.53
24.96
25.11
25.18
25.62
25.67
26.02
26.03
26.09
26.37
26.62
26.78
26.84
26.99
27.38
27.53
27.58
27.70
2781
27.98
28.42
28.81
28.84
20.01
20.12
29.26
29.45
29.64
29.80
29.85
29.86
30.06
30.06
30.25
30.50
30.57
30.91
31.15
3143
31.45
31.79
31.89
32.18
32.39
32.42
32.74
32.82
32.90
33.27
33.28
33.28
33.36
33.48
3351
33.66

566
537
528
523
497
494
474
474
471
456
443
435
432
425
407
400
398
393
388
381
364
349
348
342
338
333
327
321
316
314
314
307
307
302
294
292
283
276
269
268
260
257
251
246
245
238
236
234
227
226
226
225
222
222
219
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ZIMSKO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2019
SKOPJE, 14. - 15.12.2019

Disciplina 1, Muski/M, 50m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno/Open

Rang

56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.

69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.

84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.

94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.

KARANFILOV, Luka
VUKOVIK, Jovan
CEKOQV, Petar
DIMITROSKI, Stefan
KALKUS, Andrej
MOJSOVSKI, Nikola
MITKOVIKJ, Aleksandar
MANCEV, Emil
NEDELKOVSKI, David
MITEVSKI, Aleksej
ILIEV, Leonel
BOROJEVIKJ, Viktor
ATANASOVSKI, Andrej
JANMAAT, Martin
JOVANOVSKI, David
PETKOVSKI, Pavel
CEKOQV, Vlatko
VUMVULAKIS, Emanuel
VELKOVSKI, Matej
USOVIK, Nemanaja
POPOVSKI, Matej
NIKOLOVSKI, Marko
POPOVSKI, Miro
STANKOVSKI, Damjan
SAZDOVSKI, Jovan
JOSIFOVSKI, Pavel
TASEVSKI, Todor
CVETANOVSKI, Emil
PATLIDJANOVSKI, Marko
ATANASOVSKI, Dimitrij
GRKOVSKI, Luka
SAVOVSKI, Gorjan
DIMOVSKI, Slavko
JOVANOVIK, Leon
KAEVSKI, Jane
MISEVSKI, Andrej
DIMOSKI, Marko
RAMADANI, Berat
K.STOJMENOV, Maksim
POPOVSKI, Gorjan
GJOSHEVSKI, Vedran
NAJDOVSKI, Martin
TODOROVSKI, Damjan
IVANOVSKI, Alek
DIMITRIEVSKI, Matej
TASEVSKI, Teodor
TODOROVSKI, Dimitar
VELICKOVSKI, Stefan
TRIPUNOSKI, Pavel
POPOVIC, Miodrag
PETREVSKI, Konstantin
STOJCHEVSKI, Damjan
ATANASOVSKI, Nikola
KARADJIKJ, Martin
MICEVSKI, Maksim
ANDONOVSKI, Gorazd

G.R.

09 PK Skopje

05 SWC Orion

08 Vardar 2018

08 Vardar 2018

09 Vardar 2018

07  Vardar 2018

03 AKVA

08 SWC Orion

09 SC Beta Sharks
07 Vardar 2018

10 SC Beta Sharks
05 Vardar 2018

06 VARDAR

06 PK Agqua Pro AMS
09 Pk Mladost

04 Pk PES

12 Vardar 2018

10 Vardar 2018

09 Vardar 2018

09 PkPES

07 PK Skopje

08 Vardar 2018

09 Vardar 2018

11 VARDAR

08 SWC Orion

08 Pk Mladost

08 Vardar 2018

08 AKVA
07 Pk Mladost
07 VARDAR

05 Vardar 2018

05 SC Beta Sharks
07  Vardar 2018

07  Vardar 2018

06 DELFIN

09 plivacki klub Oktopod
06 Vardar 2018

07 SWC Orion

07 SWC Orion

05 SC Beta Sharks
05 PK Skopje

06 DELFIN

09 SC Beta Sharks
05 SWC Orion

07 NEPTUN

08 Vardar 2018

09 SC Beta Sharks
07 SWC Orion

09 Vardar 2018

11  plivacki klub Oktopod
10 AKVA

06 SC Beta Sharks
10 VARDAR

06 AKVA

09 Vardar 2018

08 Rabotnicki

Vreme Bodova

33.70 218
3377 217
3409 211
3436 206
34.60 201
34.70 200
34.71 200
3483 197
3502 194
3533 189
3536 189
3583 181
3583 181
3586 181
3587 181
3596 179
36.14 177
36.20 176
36.40 173
36.52 171
36.60 170
36.82 167
36.88 166
36.98 165
37.18 162
3725 161
37.37 160
37.37 160
37.54 158
37.62 157
37.77 155
3787 154
38.11 151
38.12 151
38.25 149
38.68 144
38.82 142
38.82 142
38.95 141
39.18 139
3931 137
39.36 137
39.37 137
39.67 133
39.69 133
40.02 130
40.18 128
4095 121
41.23 119
41.37 118
4184 114
4189 113
42.04 112
42.09 112
42.52 108
42.94 105
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ZIMSKO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2019

SKOPJE, 14. - 15.12.2019

Disciplina 1, Muski/M, 50m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno/Open

Rang

112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.

135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.

DSQ

DSQ
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

STOJANOVSKI, Mlhajlo
AVRAMOVSKI, Benjamin
MANEYV, Jovan
ANGELOVSKI, Stefan
TRPKOVSKI, Marko
CADINOSKI, Viktor
NACEVSKI, Gorazd
ANDONOVSKI, Vojdan
NIKOLOV, Luka
JANJEVSKI, Nikola
VRANISHKOVSKI, Viktor
MARKOVSKI, Jakov
BOJCEV, Petar
ZANTEVSKI, Petar
AMPOV, Aleksej
BOSKOVSKI, Kristijan
SEKOVSKI, Damjan
JOVANOVSKI, Filip
NICEVSKI, Martin
JANAKIEVSKI, David
ISEINI, Amar

MANOV, Maksim
NIKOLOVSKI, Maksim
GJORGIEV, Maksim
IVANOVSKI, Jovan
TANER, Ali
PETROVSKI, Petar
PETKOVSKI, Mihail
MILKOVSKI, Dimitar
STANKOQOVSKI, Oliver
HADZIMANEV, Kalin
IVANOVSKI, Joakim
IVANOV, Asen
TRAJKOVSKI, Teo
SLAVKOVSKI, Teodor
TRAJKOVSKI, Vilijam
IVANOVSKI, Teodor
VATIC, Eisan
BOZINOV, Doni
PETRUSEVSKI, Ivan
STOJANOVSKI, Nikola
STOJANOVSKI, Kristijan
ARSOV, Damjan
HRISTOVSKI, Gorazd
JANKULOVSKI, Dragan
ANGELKOVSKI, Riste
PETROVSKI, David
JANEVSKI, Maksim
GJURIKJ, Antonio
VELICKOVIK, Aleksandar

G.R.

09
08
09
05
07
11
09
10
09
07
12
09
07
06
12
12
12
10
11
08
06
10
08
09
11
11
11
05
07
13
10
10
12
10
13
10
07
07
10
11
12
08
10
13
04
10
09
11
06
11

plivacki klub Oktopod
VARDAR
plivacki klub Oktopod
STUDENT
VARDAR
plivacki klub Oktopod
Pk Mladost
plivacki klub Oktopod
SC Beta Sharks
SC Beta Sharks
SC Beta Sharks
SWC Orion

SC Beta Sharks
STUDENT
VARDAR
Vardar 2018
SWC Orion

SC Beta Sharks
SC Beta Sharks
STUDENT
Vardar 2018
CENTAR

SC Beta Sharks
STUDENT

SC Beta Sharks
Pk Mladost
Vardar 2018
JUG

DELFIN
VARDAR
Vardar 2018
Vardar 2018
Vardar 2018
Vardar 2018
SWC Orion
AKVA

DELFIN
Rabotnicki
VARDAR

Pk Mladost
SWC Orion

SC Beta Sharks
Vardar 2018
DELFIN

SC Beta Sharks
Vardar 2018
Vardar 2018
Vardar 2018
AKVA

SWC Orion

Vreme Bodova

43.34
43.39
43.60
43.69
43.83
44.37
44.88
45.04
45.15
45.25
45.59
46.15
46.43
46.94
48.02
48.11
50.12
50.61
50.70
51.27
51.64
52.59
52.59
52.62
53.18
53.81
53.89
54.69
55.44
55.73
56.16
56.66
57.27
58.64
59.96
1:00.39
1:02.28
1:02.36
1:02.43
1:02.88
1:04.46
1:05.96
1:13.59
1:23.92
38.84
39.19

102
102
100
100
99
95
92
91
90
90
88
85
83
80
75
75
66
64
64
62
60
57
57
57
55
53
53
51
49

48
47
45
a4
41

38

BRRRY

31
29
20
14
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